
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2023-
00034

04/14/2
023

ALLEN, A/K/A COURT J., 
DECEASED Defendant

ALLEN, VICKIE DIANNE vs. 
ESTATE OF et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00034

04/14/2
023

ALLEN, COURTNEY 
JOHN Defendant

ALLEN, VICKIE DIANNE vs. 
ESTATE OF et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00034

04/14/2
023

ALLEN, VICKIE 
DIANNE Plaintiff

ALLEN, VICKIE DIANNE vs. 
ESTATE OF et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2023-
00059

04/14/2
023

ALVAREZ, DALANEY 
MARIE Person 2

VEACH, BRADLEY CHASE vs. 
ALVAREZ, DALANEY MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

AND Defendant
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. 
HENLEY, DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

AND AS NEXT FRIEND 
OF Plaintiff

IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. 
HENLEY, DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00034

04/14/2
023

AND HEIRS OF THE Defendant
ALLEN, VICKIE DIANNE vs. 
ESTATE OF et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CF-2023-
00180

04/14/2
023

AVILA, MICHAEL 
PAUL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVILA, MICHAEL PAUL

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00197

04/14/2
023

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. COULTER, KATELYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00198

04/14/2
023

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. SOCKEY, RAVYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00199

04/14/2
023

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. PITCHFORD, ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00200

04/14/2
023

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. MONTS, ONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00201

04/14/2
023

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. LOLIN-PETER, HEMITY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00060

04/14/2
023

BOWEN, SARAH LYNN Person

2
BULL, JACOB FREDERICK vs. 
BOWEN, SARAH LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00060

04/14/2
023

BULL, JACOB 
FREDERICK Person 1

BULL, JACOB FREDERICK vs. 
BOWEN, SARAH LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00319

04/14/2
023

BURGE, KATHY Defendant vs. BURGE, KATHY
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00072

04/14/2
023

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE 
SERVICES, LLC Plaintiff

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, 
LLC vs. GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2023-
00033

04/14/2
023

COHEE, TINA LANETTE Plaintiff
COHEE, TINA LANETTE vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay
CS-2023-
00197

04/14/2
023

COULTER, KATELYN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. 
COULTER, KATELYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00176

04/14/2
023

DEHART, TIFFANY 
ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEHART, 
TIFFANY ROSE

RAPE 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
FD-2023-
00058

04/14/2
023

EBERLE, BRUCE A Plaintiff
EBERLE, BRUCE A vs. EBERLE, ISA 
MAE C.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00058

04/14/2
023

EBERLE, ISA MAE C. Defendant
EBERLE, BRUCE A vs. EBERLE, ISA 
MAE C.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
CV-2023-
00034

04/14/2
023

ESTATE OF Defendant
ALLEN, VICKIE DIANNE vs. ESTATE 
OF et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2023-
00058

04/14/2
023

FARMER , KASHA JO Person 2
STARR, KYLE SPENSER WAYNE vs. 
FARMER , KASHA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
CJ-2023-
00072

04/14/2
023

GIBSON, TIMOTHY 
RICHARD Defendant

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, 
LLC vs. GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

GUARDIANSHIP Plaintiff
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. HENLEY, 
DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2023-
00062

04/14/2
023

HALL, IVEE NICCOLE Person 2
KOLLMORGEN, JAEDYN MICHELLE 
vs. HALL, IVEE NICCOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

HENLEY, DAWNA Defendant
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. HENLEY, 
DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

HENLEY, SHANE Defendant
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. HENLEY, 
DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

HERNANDEZ, JESSE Defendant
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. HENLEY, 
DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2023-
00035

04/14/2
023

IVERS, MESHELLE S. Plaintiff
IVERS, MESHELLE S. et al vs. 
HENLEY, DAWNA et al

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2023-
00062

04/14/2
023

KOLLMORGEN, JAEDYN 
MICHELLE Person 1

KOLLMORGEN, JAEDYN 
MICHELLE vs. HALL, IVEE 
NICCOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay
CS-2023-
00201

04/14/2
023

LOLIN-PETER, 
HEMITY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. LOLIN-PETER, HEMITY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00196

04/14/2
023

MARINER FINANCE Plaintiff
MARINER FINANCE vs. 
YOUNG, MATTHEW MARTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00182

04/14/2
023

MCCLAFLIN, KEVIN 
EVERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLAFLIN, KEVIN EVERT

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00181

04/14/2
023

MCCLAFLIN, MARY 
LOUISE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLAFLIN, MARY LOUISE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00178

04/14/2
023

MERICLE, ZACHARIAH 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MERICLE, ZACHARIAH LEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00200

04/14/2
023

MONTS, ONI Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. MONTS, ONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00177

04/14/2
023

MORGAN, JEFFREY 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, JEFFREY RAY

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00179

04/14/2
023

NEWLIN, KEVIN 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWLIN, KEVIN GENE

STALKING PRIOR CONVICTION 
INVOLVING VIOLENCE (FEL) AFC

Kay
CS-2023-
00197

04/14/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. COULTER, KATELYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00198

04/14/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. SOCKEY, RAVYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00199

04/14/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. PITCHFORD, 
ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00200

04/14/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. MONTS, ONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00201

04/14/2
023

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
et al vs. LOLIN-PETER, HEMITY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2300035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2300035
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00072

04/14/2
023

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES,
LLC vs. GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CS-2023-
00199

04/14/2
023

PITCHFORD, 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
PITCHFORD, ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00321

04/14/2
023

PITTS, MARK 
LAWRENCE Defendant

PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY 
vs. PITTS, MARK LAWRENCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00321

04/14/2
023

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY 
vs. PITTS, MARK LAWRENCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00317

04/14/2
023

REVELES, CAROLINE 
J Defendant

vs. REVELES, CAROLINE J
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2023-
00061

04/14/2
023

ROMERO-RAMIREZ, 
FRANCISCO Person 1

ROMERO-RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO vs. 
STRICKLAND, MORGAN TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
CS-2023-
00198

04/14/2
023

SOCKEY, RAVYN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
SOCKEY, RAVYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00072

04/14/2
023

SPOUSE IF ANY OF Defendant
CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES,
LLC vs. GIBSON, TIMOTHY RICHARD 
et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2023-
00058

04/14/2
023

STARR, KYLE SPENSER 
WAYNE Person 1

STARR, KYLE SPENSER WAYNE vs. 
FARMER , KASHA JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
CV-2023-
00033

04/14/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

COHEE, TINA LANETTE vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay
CS-2023-
00197

04/14/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
COULTER, KATELYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00198

04/14/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
SOCKEY, RAVYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00199

04/14/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
PITCHFORD, ELIZABETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00200

04/14/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
MONTS, ONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00201

04/14/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs.
LOLIN-PETER, HEMITY

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00061

04/14/2
023

STRICKLAND, MORGAN 
TAYLOR Person 2

ROMERO-RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO vs. 
STRICKLAND, MORGAN TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
SC-2023-
00318

04/14/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00317

04/14/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

vs. REVELES, CAROLINE J
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00319

04/14/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

vs. BURGE, KATHY
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00320

04/14/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. TEUFEL, 
CAMI MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00320

04/14/2
023

TEUFEL, CAMI 
MICHELLE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. TEUFEL, 
CAMI MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2023-
00059

04/14/2
023

VEACH, BRADLEY 
CHASE Person 1

VEACH, BRADLEY CHASE vs. 
ALVAREZ, DALANEY MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
SC-2023-
00318

04/14/2
023

WARRIOR, KYLA Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2023-
00196

04/14/2
023

YOUNG, MATTHEW 
MARTIN Defendant

MARINER FINANCE vs. YOUNG, 
MATTHEW MARTIN

INDEBTEDNESS
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